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IIS COVID-19 Dashboard

Please note:

1. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due to 
a lag in a small number of 
cases between the actual 
administration of the 
vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 
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Doses Administered by Age Group

0.0M

0.5M

0-4 5-9
10-11

12-17
18-19

20-24
25-29

30-34
35-39

40-44
45-49

50-54
55-59

60-64
65-69

70-74
75-79

80-84
85+

1K
63K 68K

465K

216K

516K 499K 530K
604K

718K 710K 668K
572K 566K

505K
451K

385K

264K 277K

Dose 1 Single Dose Dose 2 Additional Dose


